
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP  

Bid No.  2022-0241-B 

Shiloh Road Expansion - Park Boulevard to 14th Street 

Project No. 7036 

 
Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  Thursday, February 10, 2022 at 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 910 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  1 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 8 

Vendor:      Total Bid 

Texas Sterling Construction Co. $13,797,877.60 

McMahon Contracting, LP $13,989,947.40 

HQS Construction, LLC $14,368,397.75 

Tiseo Paving, Co. $14,458,847.21 

Mario Sinacola & Sons Excavating, Inc. $15,457,057.65 

Xit Paving and Construction Inc. $15,611,972.48 

Ed Bell Construction Company $15,769,617.00 

Ragle, Inc. $16,693,082.95 

 
 

  

  

Recommended Vendor: 
 

Texas Sterling Construction Co. $13,797,877.60 

  

  

  

 

Angie Morales  
2/10/2022 

 Angie Morales ,  Contract Administrator  Date 
 


